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341
327
121
265
155
313
387
280

Q16 Thursday, 14th April 2016 Results

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

HL THEODOORE

WOMBRAMURRA ACRES
RIVERLENA

NO IN CLASS

RWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

LIL RED RODDER

WINDERADEEN K O BOOM

NO IN CLASS

Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

INVITATION TO LIE

MTC EASY TIGER

VS HEARTBEAT

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

RQH CEE A DREAM

BACK TO BLACK
MANDALONG TIGERLILLYZP
CP CERTAINLY

QXH TIGERS IN COMMAND
TALLY S OPTIMIZED
MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
A19904
A22246
Q61941
3

Reg #

Q34371
2

Reg #
Q73114
Q75509
Q73998
Q-73136
Q74843
Q74993
Q72787
Q72498
Q74130
Q74716
Q72801
11

Sponsored by Equine Vit & Min

Owner

Janet Mansley
Natalie Grylls
Ellie Rae

Owner
R & C Sheehan
Pamela Phillips

Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Owner

Kerrie Martin
Megan Richards
Kerrie Martin
Rachel Elliott
Justine Jones
Zhana Dicandilo
Mandalong Stud
Rikki Planke
Kelly Couzner
Donna Lucas
Georgie Firth

Exhibitor
Amber
Natalie
Ellie

Exhibitor
Sandy
Pamela

Exhibitor
Holly
Megan
Carolyn
Rachel
Nikita
Allan
David
Carly
Kelly
Donna
Georgie

Shiel-Jones
Grylls
Rae

Hollier
Phillips

Johnson
Richards
Johnson
Elliott
Noakes
Briskey
Egan
Ganzer
Couzner
Lucas
Firth
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103

237
144
373
327
421
437
157
262
273
422
381

104

309
440
176
287
478
372
336
212
441
443
131
177
228
252
416
382

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15 to 18 yrs
Horse Name

Invitation to Lie

CEE VITAL SIGNS

STEEL DOING IT

RQH CEE A DREAM

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
CP CONSTELLATION

LYNX IN BLING

IN SHE ALL SUGAR

TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

NO IN CLASS

Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

TIGER ON THE LOOSE
WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
DOING ITSWEET

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
STEEL BLAZIN

SERIOUSLY TEN

HE IS SOMETHING
WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION
WINDERADEEN KAY BARPASS
SCRATCHED

DONTCHA LIKEM HOT LIKE ME
HUNTIN FOR FENCES

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
NO IN CLASS

Reg # Owner

Q73114  Kerrie Martin
Q76633 S Leggett & C Zarb
Q71625 K&RSalt

Q74843  Justine Jones
Q54460 Kasey Wyse
Q60367 Taylah Ogilvie
Q75387  Brianna Gibson
Q73229  Patricia Cornfoot
Q65392  Jo-Anne Wettenhall
Q74111 Lynda Cavallo
Q-71049 Ros Forsyth

10

Sponsored by International Animal Health -

Service to "It's A Sure Thing"
Reg # Owner
Q69814  Samantha Yarrington
Q69546 Emma Gibson
Q65139  Brooke Chapman
Q68412 G &Llang
Q58797  Blayze Williams
A22522 Robert Sim
Q52366  Ashleigh Maxwell
Q58602  Caitlin Henderson
Q68925  John Steel
Q48004  Anthea Arnol
Q67754  Kerrie Bellden
Q68015  Tiffany Walter
A110214 Rikki Planke
Q65091 Rosemary Webb
Q58481  Fran Christian
Q-56015 Kerry Derksen
14

Exhibitor
Lana
Kelsey
Adam
Nikita
Kasey
Taylah
Brianna
Krystee
Kylie
Laine
Thomas

Exhibitor
Samantha
Emma
Brooke
Ruby
Blayze
Emma
Ashleigh
Caitlin
John
Anthea
Ken
Tiffany
Carly
Rosemary
Trish
Justin

Kelderman
Hare
Salt
Noakes
Wyse
Ogilvie
Gibson
Muscat
Phillips
Gillard
Ritchie

Yarrington
Gibson
Chapman
Lang
Williams
Tagget
Maxwell
Henderson
Steel

Arnol
Davison
Walter
Ganzer
Webb
Wettenhall
McNamara
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131
431
312
235
334
228
469
175

106

121
415
343
280
312
341
373
142
418
387
101
198
305
396

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12 to 14 yrs

Horse Name

BPS HOT N SASSY

WALKIN IN MEMPHIS

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
INGENUITY

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
HUNTIN FOR FENCES

CP TRI A LIL FAITH

DOIN IT DOWNUNDER

NO IN CLASS

Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Name

BACK TO BLACK

TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET
SIMPLY NO DOUBT
MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS
QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

STEEL DOING IT

CEE IM A TIGER LADY
TRIANDIBO INHEHANDSOME
TALLY S OPTIMIZED

A LEAGUE OF HER ROAN
GLENLOCK X CENTRIC

PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE

MTC EASY TIGER

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q67754
Q70738
Q74131
Q72011
Q64682
Al110214
Q77950
Q72782
7

Reg #
Q74993
Q72101
Q77773
Q72801
Q74131
Q73136
Q71625
Q70315
Q74213
Q74716
A22825
Q75761
Q73020
Q75509
11

Owner

Kerrie Bellden
Kevin Day

Jodie Potter
Morgan Wettenhall
Josephine Hale
Rikki Planke

Maco Park P/L
Rachell Robinson

Owner

Zhana Dicandilo
Liz Christian
Sandy Gardiner
Georgie Firth
Jodie Potter
Rachel Elliott

K & R Salt

Caitlin Henderson
Wendy Ulett
Donna Lucas

Pam & Wayne Jones
Glenys Ham
Marie Farmer
Megan Richards

Exhibitor
Sharnte
Chevonne
Sage
Morgan
Amber
Tayla
Kyah
Rachell

Exhibitor
Paula

Liz

Lori
Georgie
Jodie
Rachel
Rebecca
Caitlin
Wendy
Donna
Pam
Glenys
Marie
Megan

Wilson

Day

Potter
Wettenhall
Denton
Divirgilio
Carson
Robinson

Balgera
Christian
Gardiner
Firth
Potter
Elliott
Salt
Henderson
Ulett
Lucas
Jones
Ham
Farmer
Richards
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107

419
170
139
279
446
427
161

108

308
258
116
117
317
298
197
238
408
490

109

309
414
176
382
212
149
336
478
443
287
119
177

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 7 to 11yrs

Horse Name

TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
DENIMS THE MENACE
CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX
VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING
CP SOME HOT DESIGNS

NO IN CLASS

2 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

SRQ IT’S A LOVE THING
LOPES N DREAMS
AMAZENLY LAZY
ANNLEE ASSESS ME

REQ SOME BLUE JEANS
PGS GOOD N BREEZY
GLENLOCK PURE POISON
IRON NOT LAZY
SCRATCHED

IRONOUTA TEN

NO IN CLASS

Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Name

TIGER ON THE LOOSE
TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
DOING ITSWEET

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
HE IS SOMETHING
CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME
SERIOUSLY TEN

JBAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
WINDERADEEN KAY BARPASS
ONE HOT CRYSTAL

ANNLEE TOP SHOT

DONTCHA LIKEM HOT LIKE ME
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q74121
Q39003
Q47451
Q63454
Q34171
Q78379
Q72532
7

Reg #
Q81127
Q80757
Q78746
Q82181
Q80560
Q79485
Q78807
Q77894
Q78129
Q77946
7

Reg #
Q69814
Q47904
Q65139
Q56015
Q58602
Q67953
Q52366
Q58797
Q48004
Q68412
Q 59943
Q68015
11

Owner

Payton Booth
Lacey Lalor
Charley Lalor
Janet Mansley
Nate Potter
Jodie Potter
Kathleen Flynn

Exhibitor
Payton
Lacey
Charley
Charlotte
Nate
Cora
Dazhara

Sponsored by Western Australian QH Association

Owner

Amanda Ryan
Rita Mezo

Robyn Davies

M & S Davidson A Boyd
Sharryn Ryan
Lauren Rubeck
Kellianne Doyle
Pam Jones
Samantha Daley
Audrey Haywood

Owner

Samantha Yarrington
Liz Christian
Brooke Chapman
Kerry Derksen
Caitlin Henderson
Pam Jones
Ashleigh Maxwell
Blayze Williams
Anthea Arnol

G & LLlang

Carol Ahern
Tiffany Walter

Exhibitor
Holly
Natasha
Emmi
Annette
lana

Ken
Emma
Kristy
Samantha
Audrey

Exhibitor
Samantha
Liz
Brooke
Kerry
Caitlin
Pam
Ashleigh
Blayze
Anthea
Ruby
Carol
Tiffany

Booth
Lalor
Lalor
Mansley
Potter
Potter
Mears

Johnson
Humphries
Hoefchen
Boyd
kelderman
Davison
Tagget
Mobberley
Daley
Haywood

Yarrington
Christian
Chapman
Derksen
Henderson
Jones
Maxwell
Williams
Arnol

Lang
Ahern
Walter
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110

429
218
441
416
328
252
261
187
258
343
417

111

279
450
320

112

440
158
334
279
155
392
245
447
307
443
188
258
370
381
388

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

VS HEARTBEAT

HL SOMEHOT POTENTIAL
WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION
TRIANDIBO INCEDE

RQH CLASSIC STYLE

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH
EXCEPTIONAL JUDGEMENT
LOPES N DREAMS

SIMPLY NO DOUBT

TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY

NO IN CLASS

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
WOMBRAMURRA ACRES
RIVERLENA

NO IN CLASS

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET

CP IM SMOKEN HOT

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

CP CERTAINLY

HAVIN A GOOD TIME

JUST IN FASHIN

WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE
PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER
WINDERADEEN KAY BARPASS
EXCEPTIONALLY HOT

LOPES N DREAMS

SSP DASHIN HOT

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q73998
Q-72342
Q68925
Q58481
Q61317
Q65091
Q66009
Q75806
Q80757
Q77773
Q66196
8

Reg #
Q63454
A22246
Q61941
3

Reg #
Q69546
Q72488
Q64682
Q63454
Q72498
Q70243
Q58138
Q29497
Q50907
Q48004
Q69977
Q80757
Q77785
Q71049
Q73591
11

Owner

Kerrie Martin
Diane Rose
John Steel

Fran Christian
Carolyn Allan
Rosemary Webb
Carol Elliott
Esther Searle
Rita Mezo
Sandy Gardiner
Helen Nixon

Owner

Janet Mansley
Natalie Grylls
Ellie Rae

Sponsored by Blackmores Animal Health

Owner

Emma Gibson
Sarah Lambourne
Josephine Hale
Janet Mansley
Rikki Planke
Linda Gilroy

Belinda Chipperfield

Catherine Cansell
Trace Paterson
Anthea Arnol
Kerry Cribb

Rita Mezo

Jodi Jakubenko
Roslyn Forsyth
Kimberley Lyons

Exhibitor
Kerrie
Diane
John
Fran
Carolyn
Rosemary
Carol
Esther
Rita
Sandy
Helen

Exhibitor
Amber
Natalie
Ellie

Exhibitor
Emma
Sarah
Josephine
Janet
Rikki
Linda
Belinda
Catherine
Trace
Jarrod
Rae

Rita

Jodi
Roslyn
Kimberley

Martin
Rose
Steel
Christian
Allan
Webb
Elliott
Searle
Mezo
Gardiner
Nixon

Shiel-Jones
Grylls
Rae

Gibson
Lambourne
Hale
Mansley
Planke
Gilroy
Chipperfield
Cansell
Paterson
Arnol

Cribb

Mezo
Jakubenko
Forsyth
Lyons
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198
383
144
243
343
410
247
187
101
157
427

114
DRAW
334
235
431
131
228
312
320
469
175

3 yr old Hunter Under Saddle
Horse Name

GLENLOCK X CENTRIC

SVQ SHOW US YOUR ASSETS
CEE VITAL SIGNS

JTM LAZY BLAZE

SIMPLY NO DOUBT

TIGERS SWEET INVITE

JUST WARMING UP
EXCEPTIONAL JUDGMENT

A LEAGUE OF HER ROAN

CP CONSTELLATION
VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING
NO IN CLASS

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12 to 14 yrs
Horse Name

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
INGENUITY

WALKIN IN MEMPHIS

BPS HOT N SASSY

HUNTIN FOR FENCES

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
RIVERLENA

CP TRI A LIL FAITH

DOIN IT DOWNUNDER

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q75761
Q75699
Q76633
Q76386
Q77773
Q80087
Q75489
Q-75806
A22825
Q75387
Q78379
8

Reg #
Q64682
Q72011
Q70738
Q67754
Al110214
Q74131
Q61941
Q77950
Q72782
8

Sponsored by Equissage
Owner

Glenys Ham

Liz Keating

S Leggett & C Zarb
Petra Cooke

Sandy Gardiner
Stephanie Watson
Nancy Westbrook
Esther Searle

Pam & Wayne Jones
Brianna Gibson
Jodie Potter

Sponsored by Cavallino Estate
Owner

Josephine Hale
Morgan Wettenhall
Kevin Day

Kerrie Bellden

Rikki Planke

Jodie Potter

Ellie Rae

Maco Park P/L
Rachell Robinson

Exhibitor
Natasha
Liz

Kelsey
Emma
Lori
Stephanie
LISA
Jesse
Kristy
Brianna
Jodie

Exhibitor
Amber
Morgan
Chevonne
Sharnte
Tayla
Sage

Ellie

Kyah
Rachell

Humphries
Keating
Hare
Tagget
Gardiner
Watson
Cook
Mathrick
Mobberley
Gibson
Potter

Denton
Wettenhall
Day
Wilson
Divirgilio
Potter

Rae

Carson
Robinson
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DRAW
440
447
245
418
127
334
149
155
279
249
388
336
381
307

116
DRAW
261
328
416
441
252
251
429

117
DRAW
373
293
262
327
273
479
437
421
422
381

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

WINDERADEEN HOT N SWEET
WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE
JUST IN FASHIN

TRIANDIBO INHEHANDSOME
BLAZING HOT PARR

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME

CP CERTAINLY

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE

KINGS URBAN CHARMER

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
SERIOUSLY TEN

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER

NO IN CLASS

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

RQH CLASSIC STYLE

TRIANDIBO INCEDE

WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER

KOOL TOMCAT

VS HEARTBEAT

NO IN CLASS

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15 to 18 yrs
Horse Name

STEEL DOING IT

OP IM A SMOKEY WHIZZ

LYNX IN BLING

RQH CEE A DREAM

IN SHE ALL SUGAR

LETHAL FANTASY
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q69546
Q29497
Q58138
Q74213
Q54685
Q64682
Q67953
Q72498
Q63454
Q43093
Q73591
Q52366
Q71049
Q50907
12

Reg #
Q66009
Q61317
Q58481
Q68925
Q65091
Q47047
Q73998
6

Reg #
Q71625
A21957
Q73229
Q74843
Q65392
Q60175
Q60367
Q54460
Q74111
Q-71049
9

Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post
Owner

Emma Gibson
Catherine Cansell
Belinda Chipperfield
Wendy Ulett

Carla Cox

Josephine Hale

Pam Jones

Rikki Planke

Janet Mansley
Anthea Arnol
Kimberley Lyons
Ashleigh Maxwell
Roslyn Forsyth
Trace Paterson

Owner

Carol Elliott
Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
John Steel
Rosemary Webb
Janette Wallace
Kerrie Martin

Sponsored by Roberts & Morrow Technology

Owner

K & R Salt
Katherine Kelderman
Patricia Cornfoot
Justine Jones
Jo-Anne Wettenhall
Bonnie Grosso
Taylah Ogilvie
Kasey Wyse

Lynda Cavallo

Ros Forsyth

Exhibitor
Emma
Catherine
Belinda
Wendy
Carla
Josephine
Pam

Rikki
Janet
Jarrod
Kimberley
Ashleigh
Roslyn
Trace

Exhibitor
Carol
Carolyn
Fran

John
Rosemary
Janette
Kerrie

Exhibitor
Adam
Lana
Krystee
Nikita
Kylie
Bonnie
Taylah
Kasey
Laine
Thomas

Gibson
Cansell
Chipperfield
Ulett
Cox

Hale
Jones
Planke
Mansley
Arnol
Lyons
Maxwell
Forsyth
Paterson

Elliott
Allan
Christian
Steel
Webb
Wallace
Martin

Salt
Kelderman
Muscat
Noakes
Phillips
Grosso
Ogilvie
Wyse
Gillard
Ritchie
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DRAW
414
341
312
118
142
382
373
478
343
119
374
387
198
176
305
287

119
DRAW
139
170
427
161
419
341
446

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Horse Name

TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNX
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE

CEE IM A TIGER LADY

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
STEEL DOING IT

J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
SIMPLY NO DOUBT

ANNLEE TOP SHOT

STOP HUGGIN THE DOC
TALLY S OPTIMIZED
GLENLOCK X CENTRIC

DOING ITSWEET

PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

NO IN CLASS

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 7 to 11yrs

Horse Name

CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
DENIMS THE MENACE
VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING
CP SOME HOT DESIGNS
TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
SHEZA GOOD DESIGN
WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q47904
Q73136
Q74131
Q55836
Q70315
Q56015
Q71625
Q58797
Q77773
Q 59943
Q-51380
Q74716
Q75761
Q65139
Q73020
Q68412
10

Reg #
Q47451
Q39003
Q78379
Q72532
Q74121
Q73136
Q34171
7

Owner

Liz Christian
Rachel Elliott
Jodie Potter

M & S Davidson A Boyd
Caitlin Henderson
Kerry Derksen

K & R Salt

Blayze Williams
Sandy Gardiner
Carol Ahern
Esther Searle
Donna Lucas
Glenys Ham
Brooke Chapman
Marie Farmer

G & LLlang

Owner
Charley Lalor
Lacey Lalor
Jodie Potter
Kathleen Flynn
Payton Booth
Janet Mansley
Nate Potter

Exhibitor
Liz
Rachel
Jodie
Annette
Caitlin
Kerry
Rebecca
Blayze
Lori
Carol
Esther
Donna
Glenys
Brooke
Marie
Ruby

Exhibitor
Charley
Lacey
Cora
Dazhara
Payton
Charlotte
Nate

Christian
Elliott
Potter
Boyd
Henderson
Derksen
Salt
Williams
Gardiner
Ahern
Searle
Lucas
Ham
Chapman
Farmer
Lang

Lalor
Lalor
Potter
Mears
Booth
Mansley
Potter



